Position

Director, Finance
Finance Manager
Accountant
Accounting Technician
Accounting Clerk
Accounting Clerk
Accounting Clerk

Accounting Technician

Other Positions Held City

Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford

Department

Finance-Accounting
Finance-Accounting
Finance-Accounting
Finance-Accounting
Finance-Accounting
Finance-Accounting
Finance-Accounting

Finance-Accounting

Total Wages

$135,770
$83,393
$69,304
$51,943
$42,099
$41,938
$36,428
$25,341

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$53,838
$30,298
$27,685
$18,987
$14,764
$18,205
$12,028

$8,175



