Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Finance		Hanford	Finance-Accounting	\$135,770	\$53,838
Finance Manager		Hanford	Finance-Accounting	\$83,393	\$30,298
Accountant		Hanford	Finance-Accounting	\$69,304	\$27,685
Accounting Technician		Hanford	Finance-Accounting	\$51,943	\$18,987
Accounting Clerk		Hanford	Finance-Accounting	\$42,099	\$14,764
Accounting Clerk		Hanford	Finance-Accounting	\$41,938	\$18,205
Accounting Clerk		Hanford	Finance-Accounting	\$36,428	\$12,028
Accounting Technician		Hanford	Finance-Accounting	\$25,341	\$8,175